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Vasquez, Ruben 
Garcia, Terry Yanez 

Espinoza, Angie Vargas 
Espinoza, Mario 
Vasquez, Helen

Jones, Beth Vangelder
May, Cathy Nielsen

Zogolman, Debbie Price
Faulk, Diana 

O’Bar, Debbie  Crane

DeArmond, Joanie Lingren 
Phelps, Carol Siefert 

Guitron, Theresa 
Hammegren, Debra Halpren 

Lohr, Arlene Coneley 
MacKenzie, Corla Coles

Konogeris, John  
Konogeris, Kathy 

Stockstad, Alan

Wallick, Tami Maynard 
Konogeris, John 

O’Bar, Debbie Crane

Liby,Tim  
Konogeris, John 

Schnore, Dan 
Stockstad, Alan 

Shipley, Tom 

Lohr, Arlene Conley 
Jones, Beth Vangelder 

May, Cathy Nielsen

Medina, Alma Estrada 
Quinoes, Chris Gastinell 

Yzaguirre, Irma Silvas 
Enriquez, Rosie 
Guitron,Theresa 

Morales, Susan Schwartz 
Neuhalfen, Jim

Liby,Tim
Cureton, Tom

Yzaguirre, Irma Silvas 
Martinez, Herlinda Tamayo 

Rosales, Stella Gonzales

Liby,Tim  
Carpenter, Carol McElwee 

Konogeris, John 
Schnore,  Dan 

Stockstad, Alan 
Shipley, Tom

Salas, Linda Stevenson 
Konogeris, John 

Wallick Tami Maynard 
Stockstad, Alan

Wallick, Tami Maynard  
Wetmore, Denise Edwards 

O’Bar, Debbie Crane

DeArmond, Joanie Lingren 
Wetmore, Denise Edwards     

Wallick, Tami Maynard 
Jones, Beth Vangelder

Adame, Mikki Castell  
and Conrad Aguilar, Gabriel

Archibald, Diane Mathis 
and Fowlkes, Joyce 

Lambert Reeve

Caldera, Charles  
and Claudia Carey, Tim Carpenter, Carol (Rusty) 

McElwee

Cowan, Jerry Cureton, Tom and Cynthia DeArmond, Joanie Lingren 
and Don

Delgado, Julie Vasquez  
and David Earle, Gary and Carmen  Espinoza, Angie Vargas 

and Mario

Estrada, Marie McMurry 
and Ruiz, Gloria Faulk, Jeff and Diana Flores, Laura Corral

Fowlkes, Joyce Lambert 
Reeve and O’Bar, Debbie  

Crane
Gilbreth, Floyd Gonzales, Ruben (Moe)

Gutierrez, Alfonso and 
Alice Hamilton, Phil Helman, Tom Hubbs, Lynda Kuehn 

and Guest Jones, Beth Vangelder Langley, Dean and Kristine

Liby,Tim and Carol Lohr, Arlene Conley and 
MacKenzie, Corla Coles

Estrada, Alma Medina and 
Quinoes, Chris Gastinell

Mills, Carolyn Ebrahimi  
and Farshid

Mills, Carolyn Ebrahimi and 
May, Cathy Nielsen

Moore, Barbara Lindsey 
and Guest

Morley, Doug Murguia, Ben and Gloria Oliva, Maury and Linda Patrick, Dennis and Wendy Ramirez, Sal and Debbie Rose, Linda Bartlett  
and Jack

Flores, Laura Corral 
and Ruiz, Gloria Ruiz, Gloria and Johnny Ruiz, Gloria and  

Mills, Carolyn Ebrahimi
Ruiz, Gloria and  
Neuhalfen, Jim

Salas, Linda Stevenson 
and Murguia, Gloria

Salas, Linda Stevenson 
and Konogeris, John

Sanchez, Hector and Paula Saucedo, Joe and Tina Serrano, Bertha Thompson 
and Earl Shipley, Tom and Pam Teffenhart, Kathy Kissick Macias, Eleanore Tejada 

and Tribis, Lorraine Oliva
Uribe, Patsy Delgado 

and Mario Vasquez, Ruben and Helen Wallick, Tami Maynard Williams, Mike and Chris Wilson, Tim and Robin Zogolman, Debbie Price 
and Ron


